
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karli Krier Oakley High School 122.6 135.0 0

2 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 110.0 0

3 Bethany  Dedonder Northern Heights High School 121.5 105.0 0

4 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 95.0 0

5 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 95.0 0

6 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 122.0 95.0 0

7 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 117.0 85.0 0

8 Josalen Clutter Conway Springs High School 119.8 85.0 0

9 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 122.0 85.0 0

10 Sheyenne  Pinkston Remington High School 120.4 0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Karli Krier Oakley High School 122.6 215.0 0

2 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 122.0 210.0 0

3 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 210.0 0

4 Bethany  Dedonder Northern Heights High School 121.5 205.0 0

5 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 122.0 200.0 0

6 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 190.0 0

7 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 117.0 165.0 0

8 Josalen Clutter Conway Springs High School 119.8 165.0 0

9 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 160.0 0

10 Sheyenne  Pinkston Remington High School 120.4 150.0 0



Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Karli Krier Oakley High School 122.6 135.0 0

2 Bethany  Dedonder Northern Heights High School 121.5 130.0 0

3 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 122.0 120.0 0

4 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 117.0 115.0 0

5 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 115.0 0

6 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 100.0 0

7 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 122.0 100.0 0

8 Josalen Clutter Conway Springs High School 119.8 85.0 0

9 Sheyenne  Pinkston Remington High School 120.4 0 0

10 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Karli Krier Oakley High School 122.6 485.0 10

2 Bethany  Dedonder Northern Heights High School 121.5 440.0 8

3 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 122.0 405.0 6

4 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 122.0 405.0 4

5 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 120.0 400.0 2

6 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 117.0 365.0 1

7 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 355.0 0

8 Josalen Clutter Conway Springs High School 119.8 335.0 0

9 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 320.0 0

10 Sheyenne  Pinkston Remington High School 120.4 150.0 0


